8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00

4:45-6:25

CSD 5530
Forum

Ryan
AHB 1046

8:30-11am
CSD 8293

Industrial
Audiology

Hudson

AHB 2046

1:30-3:10
CSD 8490 (002)

§S: Balance
Treatment

Barbee
AHB 2046

DEPT. OF COMMUNICATION SCIENCES & DISORDERS

2025 SUMMER SEMESTER (JUNE 2-July 28, 2025 - - - Finals exams are scheduled the last day of class)
updated 05-12-2025 lw
*Please note: The course schedule provided is subject to change based on various factors, including faculty availability and institutional requirements. While we strive to keep students informed of any changes, we
encourage students to regularly check for updates as the new semester approaches. Changes may occur without prior notice, and it is the responsibility of the student to stay informed. *

1-3:30
CSD 5523

Diag. & Instr.
Procedures

Ryan

AHB 2049

4-6:30 PM
CSD 5403

Orofacial

Grammer/
Burton

AHB 1046

8:30-11am
CSD 8293

Industrial
Audiology

Hudson

AHB 2046

1:30-3:10
CSD 8490 (002)

§S: Balance
Treatment

Barbee
AHB 2046
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Diag. & Instr.
Procedures

Ryan

AHB 2049

4-6:30 PM
CSD 5403

Orofacial

Grammer/
Burton
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Departmental
Faculty & Staff
Committee
Meetings

2nd Year AuD













