## DEPT. OF COMMUNICATION SCIENCES & DISORDERS

2025 SUMMER SEMESTER (JUNE 2-July 28, 2025 - - - Finals exams are scheduled the last day of class)

updated 05-12-2025 lw

\*Please note: The course schedule provided is subject to change based on various factors, including faculty availability and institutional requirements. While we strive to keep students informed of any changes, we

ſ	MONDAY		nts to regularly check for updates as the new semester app  DAY  TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		
8:00	HUND	Al	IUESI	ZAT	WEDINESDAY	Inuk	JUAT	FRID	AI .
8:15									
				1			1		
8:30			8:30-11am			8:30-11am			
8:45			CSD 8293			CSD 8293			
9:00									
9:15			Industrial			Industrial			
9:30			Audiology			Audiology			
9:45									
10:00			Hudson		ASYNCHRONOUS	Hudson			
10:15					ONLINE				
10:30			AHB 2046		CSD 8490 (001)	AHB 2046			
10:45			7		SS: Genetics	1			
11:00									
11:15					Kimball				
11:30					Killibutt				
11:45									
12:00									
12:15									
12:30									
12:45									
1:00									
1:15				1-3:30			1-3:30		
1:30				CSD 5523			CSD 5523		
1:45			1:30-3:10			1:30-3:10			
2:00			CSD 8490 (002)	Diag. & Instr.		CSD 8490 (002)	Diag. & Instr.		
2:15				Procedures			Procedures		
2:30			SS: Balance			SS: Balance		Departmental	
2:45			Treatment	Ryan		Treatment	Ryan	Faculty & Staff	
3:00			Danker	yu		Dankas	nyu	Committee	
3:15			Barbee AHB 2046	AHB 2049		Barbee AHB 2046	AHB 2049	Meetings	
3:30			AND 2046	A11D 2049		ARB 2040	A110 2049	Meetings	
3:45									
4:00				4-6:30 PM			4-6:30 PM		
4:15									
4:30	4.4F C.0F			CSD 5403			CSD 5403	KE	_
4:45	4:45-6:25			Ovefoeiel			Ovefeeiel		
5:00	000 5500			Orofacial			Orofacial	MASI	
5:15	CSD 5530			0				1st Year	
5:30	Forum		5:30-8 PM	Grammer/			Grammer/	2nd Yea	r AuD
5:45				Burton		5:30-8 PM	Burton		
6:00	Ryan		CSD 8313						
6:15	AHB 1046		Pediatric Aud	AHB 1046		CSD 8313	AHB 1046		
6:30						Pediatric Aud			
6:45			Kuck &						
7:00			Neumann			Kuck &			
7:15			Hearts for			Neumann			
7:30			Hearing			AHB 2046			
7:45			ricumg						
8:00									